The Kuonguway Train

Ballarat
Monday, 10 February, 2025

Race 14 RACES TODAY

1

Flexi 4:

Form Comments Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History

2:11PM

(VIC time)
390 Metres
Tier 3 - Maiden

PAW KINSLEY [M] 26254 14-0-2-2 C Grenfell (Anakie) $738 ;
=2 ATOMIC DIVA [M] 46526 14-0-2-1 T Boehmke (Nareewillock) $628 2
3 ** VACANT BOX *** $ 3
SPICY SEDUCTION [M] 462 3-0-1-0 R Kerr (Caldermeade) $595 4
5 ** VACANT BOX *** $ 5
FILL THE TANK [M] 763 3-0-0-1 M Bewley (Pentland Hills) $160 ©
7
YAl VACANT BOX *** $
8 ASTON ZELDA [M] 34442 5-0-1-1 M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks) $688 Z I
§#"s* NO RESERVE *** $
1 Ol NO RESERVE *** $
Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .
(VIC time)
2 390 Metres
Flexi 4: Tier 3 - Grade 7
Box Greyhound History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
WARDAN JILUNGIN [7] 26658 42-1-9-2 L Medcraft (Kamarooka) $1139 1
EERSMAGIC TIGERESS [7] 33854 15-1-1-3 G Johnson (Point Cook) $1330 2
3 GLOWING ETHICS (NSW) [7] 86655 15-1-0-0 J Chilcott (Heathcote) $870| s
MISSY HIGHLAND [7] 55253 12-1-1-2 A Bayliss (Daisy Hill) $1208 4
5 GROOVIN' (NSW) [7] 43623 24-1-2-6 M Lioyd (Balliang) $1218| °
MAJESTIC GEORGE [7] 57736 75-1-6-10 C Hose (Lara) $1090 6
2l TINKER RAYS [7] 34521 8-1-1-1 C Burns (Balliang) $1488 7
8 CROWN ARYA[7] 45332 30-1-2-5 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $2166 : ]
§#"s** NO RESERVE *** $
1 OB** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race ~ SOUTHERN SHEETMETAL

3

Flexi 4:

Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

INTER BEAST BOY [5] 86673 66-5-11-9 T Interligi (Endeavour Hills) $2797

o " LITTLE LORELEI (NSW) [5] 47834 59-4-16-10 M Giddings (Heathcote) $3382
3 HARTLAND PRINCE [5] 32554 83-7-11-9 J Formosa (Heathcote) $4280
LITTLE FAST BULL (QLD) [5] 57441 31-5-3-5 C Knott (Mount Camel) $3106

5 **VACANT BOX *** $
SICILY [5] 74463 23-3-2-3 K Lloyd (Balliang) $1398

YAl ZERO MONSTER [5] 45246  35-3-7-3 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $4463

8 SAM'S BOY [5] 46374 76-9-8-10 C Grenfell (Anakie) $2603

Q¢ 4** NO RESERVE *** $

1 Of*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

2:49PM

(VIC time)

390 Metres
Grade 5T3

58 I 68
s
2
3
4
5
6
7
) I
9

Race

A4

EUREKA CONCRETE

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

ZIPPING SWAZI (NSW) [5] 62162 66-10-8-10 J Tolson (Adelaide Lead) $3640

(S 0LLY JOHNNY [5] 13465 82-4-12-22 M Lioyd (Balliang) $1526
3 BIG CONE TONE [5] 18513 52-10-7-6 B Mcrae (Smythes Creek) $3847
LADY ARANDT [5] 74417 58-13-3-3 M Zammit (Exford) $3884

5 **VACANT BOX *** $
HENRY BALE (NSW) [5] 56615 41-5-6-10 A Gurry (Nhill $4859
yAllEOW EDITION [5] 12458 45-9-8-4 M Giddings (Heathcote) $4318

8 BARRY BALE (NSW) [5] 26436 36-7-4-8 R Camilleri (Lara) $4627
§#74*** NO RESERVE *** $

) Ol NO RESERVE *+ $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

3:09PM

(VIC time)
390 Metres
Grade 5T3

2 I




The Kuonguway Train

Ballarat

Monday, 10 February, 2025

Race  TUDOR ELECTRICAL (1-3 WINS)

5

Box Greyhound
ASTON EMBER [7]
EESSBAKALI SURPRISE [6]

3 REDGUM WARS [6]
MINI BREW [7]

5 JOLLY ETHICS (NSW) [6]
JUNGLE FIREBALL [6]

2B~ STON RYAN [6]

8 HARD ROTOR [5]

§#"y** NO RESERVE ***

L OBl NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form
52626
37521
41254
23221
22338
45244
61445
4F735

History Comments

8-1-3-0

14-2-3-1
14-2-3-0
14-1-4-4
30-2-7-6
26-2-7-2
9-2-1-0

50-3-6-4

Trainer

M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks)
L Medcraft (Kamarooka)

D Kerr (Caldermeade)

R Brewer (Camperdown)

M Chilcott (Heathcote)

B Reid (Lovely Banks)

M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks)
M Zammit (Exford)

3:37PM

(VIC time)

450 Metres
Tier 3 - Restricted Win

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6

Box Greyhound

INTER STAR FIRE [5]
PAW JANELLE (NSW) [5]
TINKER PAT [5]
TEMPER TRAP [5]
LUNA BEAUTY [5]
BOBBY BACCALA [5]
FIRE WIRE [5]
ABLETT FLYER [5]
*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form
76263
51166
78743
26736
46573
52125
38746
73571

History Comments
59-15-8-8

25-3-2-1

90-11-9-12

23-4-3-3

38-3-5-4

33-4-6-1

61-7-6-8

47-6-10-4

Race BALLARAT GREYS BINGO EVERY SUNDAY

Trainer
J Interligi (Endeavour Hills)
R Weightman (Haddon)

C Burns (Balliang)

R Edwards (Devon Meadows)
D Pryse (Benloch)

P Pace (Scarsdale)

C Knott (Mount Camel)

G Mcrae (Smythes Creek)

3:57PM

(VIC time)

450 Metres
Grade 5 T3

58 i 68

$4805| |
$2150|
$2181| o
$4031| 4
$859| 5
$4474| °
$1745 ;
$4188|

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race  TOWN & COUNTRY LINE MARKING

v

Box Greyhound
GREYSYND WILL [7]
[ OLDER AUSTIN [7]

3 LIFE AWAITS [7]
PARNASSUS [7] Blks

5 GENERAL SHADOW [7]
PAW URSULA (NSW) [7]

2l ASTON PAYCHECK [7]

8 OPAL WHISPER [7]

§#7y*** NO RESERVE **

1 Of*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form
66132
33531
57424
82433
43882
55341
55736
81456

History Comments
5-1-1-1
5-1-0-3
18-1-2-2
28-1-5-5
29-1-4-1
15-1-3-3
17-1-3-4
9-1-0-1

Trainer

J Chilcott (Heathcote)

D Burnett (Little River)

K Jackson (Kamarooka)

B Robertson-leech (Smeaton)
D Kerr (Caldermeade)

L Harris (Devon Meadows)

M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks)
M Chilcott (Heathcote)

4:17PM

(VIC time)

450 Metres
Tier 3 - Grade 7

58 i 68
$1610| |
$1493|
$1684| s
$1849 4
$1781 5
$2829| °©
$2208 ;
$720/

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race SWEET NETTY'S CATERING

3

Flexi 4:

4:37PM

(VIC time)

450 Metres
Grade 5T3

Box Greyhound
HAD A MISCHIEF [5]
[WE=\\HITE BREW [5]

3 GENESIS BALE (NSW) [5]
URANA JASMINE [5]

5 MY GIRL KELLIE [5]
AS YOU WERE [5]

Al STON PERK [5]

8 REMEMBER WHAT (NSW) [5]

§#"*** NO RESERVE ***

L Ol*** NO RESERVE ***

Form
31657
71566
26525
54757
62723
16787
7F456
42135

History Comments
45-5-7-9
43-7-4-5
43-7-7-3
50-6-9-1
47-6-6-3
20-3-0-4
18-3-1-2
76-12-7-10

Trainer

B Robertson-leech (Smeaton)
R Brewer (Camperdown)

C Grenfell (Anakie)

A Xerri (Merrimu)

A Blake (North Bendigo)

R Edwards (Devon Meadows)
M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks)
M Giddings (Heathcote)

Odds APM 58 I 68

$4783| |
$4011|
$6054| s
$10789| 4
$3932| 5
$1348| °©
$3090| 7
$3208  ©

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Runaway Traim o 0

Monday, 10 February, 2025

Race RSN GREY AREAS - WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY 4:57PM

(VIC time)
9] 390 Metres
Flexi 4: Tier 3 - Maiden
Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer Odds APM 58 i 68
TINKER NICK [M] 782 3-0-1-0 J Burns (Balliang) $320 s
=2 TINKER GOLD [M] 78 2-0-0-0 C Burns (Balliang) $0 )
3 ** VACANT BOX *** $ 3
ELPHIAS DOGE [M] 43647 16-0-1-2 C Hose (Lara) $541 4
5 AUTUMN ANGEL [M] 64442 20-0-2-2 T Boehmke (Nareewillock) $939 5
% VACANT BOX *** $ 6
Al XEDALE QUEEN [M] 75 2-0-0-0 G Hansen (Daisy Hill) $0 ; i
8 ASTON TEMPEST [M] 478 3-0-0-0 M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks) $60 .
§#"s** NO RESERVE *** $
L Ol*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race A1 SIGNAGE (1-2 WINS) 5:19PM

(VIC time)

10 390 Metres

Restricted Win

Flexi 4: Tier 3

Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer 58 i 68

KATHLEN'S ENTITY [7] 27422 12-1-4-1 K Boyle (Lethbridge) $1368 T

PEGASUS BALE [6] 47244 18-2-4-1 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $3508 2

ZIPPING TAMIKA (NSW) [6] 68225 18-2-6-3 R Camilleri (Lara) $4390 3

TONKA BALE (NSW) [6] 53676 39-2-3-5 D Pace (Scarsdale) $2208 4

PAW JOLYN (NSW) [6] 54452 22-2-5-2 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $3354 5

DECODED [7] 36627 23-1-7-5 R Farquhar (Eureka) $2460 6

MAKE US DREAM [6] 76628 41-2-8-3 G Mcrae (Smythes Creek) $2206|

MORAINE DEMON [6] 33422 19-2-6-3 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $3059 Z 1]
*** NO RESERVE *** $ 10

*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race = SPORTSBET EVERY DOG HAS ITS DAY 5:39PM

(VIC time)

1 1 545 Metres

Flexi 4: Grade 5T3

Box Greyhound History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
TADEN BALE (NSW) [5] 24246 55-8-9-6 W Gray (Wendouree) $3574 1
(== ALMOST IMMINENT [5] 43318 33-4-3-5 J Chilcott (Heathcote) $5258 2
3 **VACANT BOX *** $ 3
HIGHLAND DUKE [5] 68375 19-3-0-1 R Kerr (Caldermeade) $1655 4
5 **VACANT BOX *** $ 5
REGAL BARRY [5] 23671 19-3-2-4 S Hamilton (Smythes Creek) $3640 °
YAl VACANT BOX *** $ ;
8 STEADFAST EDDIE [5] 12845 12-3-2-0 K Boyle (Lethbridge) $1516 9
§#7y*** NO RESERVE ** S 4

1 Of*** NO RESERVE *** $ 1 1 1 1 |

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

Race TWO MORE RACES TO GO 5:57PM

(VIC time)
1 2 390 Metres
Flexi 4: Grade 5 T3
Box Greyhound History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
PALTROW BALE (NSW) [5] 14223 62-9-12-12 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $7367 1
)" SHAKA GOES BANG [5] 8887F 37-9-4-3 D Bewley (Pentland Hills) $4305 2
3 CLARASTELLA[S] 12127 61-11-11-7 C Knott (Mount Camel) $3823 3
SILVER TAQUISHA [5] 12177  78-11-7-7 K Lloyd (Balliang) $3391 4
5 **VACANT BOX *** $ 5
JERSEY JET (SA) [5] 63223 32-3-6-4 M Giddings (Heathcote) $3271 6
AP\ USAMI (NSW) [5] 18566 27-5-5-3 R Camilleri (Lara) $6067 ; —
8 CAR WASH CHAOS [5] 36237 29-3-5-6 B Robertson-leech (Smeaton) $2489 o
Q# 4 NO RESERVE *** $ 10
1 OB ** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Kuonguway Train

Ballarat
Monday, 10 February, 2025

Race

BALLARAT RACE 13

6:17PM

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

(VIC time)
1 3 (E1) 390 Metres
Flexi 4: Grade 5 T3
Box Greyhound Form  History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
ZIVA BALE (NSW) [5] 18674 23-5-5-0 R Weightman (Haddon) $3524 1
SPICY PIPER [5] 58584 117-17-15-18 B Connolly (Caldermeade) $3991 2
WESTERN BALE (NSW) [5] 77137 43-7-6-5 A Gurry (Nhill) $6045| s
TINKER DAN [5] 21464 94-11-17-11 M Giddings (Heathcote) $4427 4
*** VACANT BOX *** $ 5
TOP PRAIRIE [5] 64324 43-4-10-7 W Hansen (Daisy Hill $1970| °©
PAW KATTIA (NSW) [5] 75383 36-3-3-13 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $6993 7
8
EVEN CHANCE [5] 52872 18-3-4-3 R Weightman (Haddon) soa63 ]
*** NO RESERVE *** $ 10
*** NO RESERVE *** $
Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .
(VIC time)
1 4 (E2) 390 Metres
Flexi 4: Grade 5 T3
Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
SPIRIT OF PANAMA [5] 62458 52-3-8-4 C Knott (Mount Camel) $1571 1
NEENA BALE (NSW) [5] 34635 70-4-11-13 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $1794 2
KEMPTON BALE (NSW) [5] 78456 121-13-13-19 R Weightman (Haddon) $1579 3
SHOWGIRL SHIRLEY [5] 43418 49-10-2-5 D Kerr (Caldermeade) $2850 4
JUICE [5] 71347 136-16-17-18 J Formosa (Heathcote) $3859 5
INTER ROUGE [5] 43643 55-5-5-10 J Interligi (Endeavour Hills) $2767 6
SIR BINGO [5] 43785 47-6-11-3 T Blacker (Mitchell Park) $1629 7
s 1]
HARTLAND DUKE [5] 52767 54-7-6-3 J Formosa (Heathcote) $4636 .
*** NO RESERVE *** $ 10
*** NO RESERVE *** $
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